Hardy Bench & Floor Scales
Easies t  to Use    |    Highest  Per formance    |    Lowest  Total  Cost
A Roper Technologies Company
ACCESSORIES
C2® Certified Cable
• Certified load point cable is designed and tested to easily
handle the low voltages found in weighing systems, as
well as the load point’s performance characteristics and

T
O
C
K
P
A
C
K
S
H
I
P
Model # Platter Size Capacity
HIWDPS-1010-0002 10" x 10" 2 lb
HIWDPS-1010-0006 10" x 10" 6 lb
HIWDPS-1010-0010 10" x 10" 10 lb
HIWDPS-1010-0025 10" x 10" 25 lb
HIWDPS-1212-0030 12" x 12" 30 lb
HIWDPS-1212-0050 12" x 12" 50 lb
HIWDPS-1818-0050 18" x 18" 50 lb
HIWDPS-1818-0100 18" x 18" 100 lb
Standard Sizes and Capacities
Hardy Floor Scales and
Load Points
Hardy carries a wide variety of strain